NAV-CONTROL-6P  SHIELDED CONTROL PANEL  - ESM SERIES
NEMA
Type 6P
▪  Internal Threaded Collar Stud locations for Internal Mount Plate [B]
▪ NEMA 6P and IP68
▪ Submersible up to 15 ft / 5 mtr (IEC 60529)
▪ Corrosion Resistant Salt Spray Test (ASTM B117)

G
L
R
T
D
A
U
M
NAV-CONTROL-6P  SHIELDED CONTROL PANEL  - ESM SERIES
A B C D E INTERNAL MOUNT PLATE
PART
NUMBER
Height Width Depth Mount Height Mount Width Height Width Gauge
mmcm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm
ESM909060 90 900.0 90 900.0 60 600.0 80 800.0 95 950.0 80 800.0 80 800.0 2.00
ESM909030 90 900.0 90 900.0 30 300.0 80 800.0 95 950.0 80 800.0 80 800.0 2.00
ESM858560 85 850.0 85 850.0 60 600.0 75 750.0 90 900.0 75 750.0 75 750.0 2.00
ESM858530 85 850.0 85 850.0 30 300.0 75 750.0 90 900.0 75 750.0 75 750.0 2.00
ESM757545 75 750.0 75 750.0 45 450.0 65 650.0 80 800.0 65 650.0 65 650.0 2.00
ESM756545 75 750.0 65 650.0 45 450.0 65 650.0 70 700.0 65 650.0 55 550.0 2.00
ESM707040 70 700.0 70 700.0 40 400.0 60 600.0 75 750.0 60 600.0 60 600.0 2.00
ESM706040 70 700.0 60 600.0 40 400.0 60 600.0 65 650.0 60 600.0 55 550.0 2.00
ESM656535 65 650.0 65 650.0 35 350.0 55 550.0 70 700.0 55 550.0 55 550.0 2.00
ESM655535 65 650.0 55 550.0 35 350.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 55 550.0 45 450.0 2.00
ESM606030 60 600.0 60 600.0 30 300.0 50 500.0 65 650.0 50 500.0 50 500.0 2.00